
5:00PM-6:00PM

3-5

3-4

5-7

9-16

8-11

5-6

TIME AGESDAY SESSION DATESCLASSES

LITTLE DRIBBLERS

GPLA BALLET 1

TENNIS 2

GPLA TINY TOT BALLET

TINY TOT SOCCER

SOCCER SKILLS

MONDAY 4:00PM-5:00PM

4:00PM-5:00PM

6:00PM-7:00PM

4:00PM-5:00PM

4:00PM-5:00PM

6-10

6-9

3-5

7-10

BASKETBALL SKILLS 

2025 Spring Classes Schedule2025 Spring Classes Schedule

Victory Vineland Recreation CenterVictory Vineland Recreation Center
11117 Victory Blvd. North Hollywood, CA 91605  (818) 985-951611117 Victory Blvd. North Hollywood, CA 91605  (818) 985-9516

OnlyOnly
$10$10

PERSONS WITH DISABILITIES ARE WELCOME TO PARTICIPATE IN OUR PROGRAMS. REASONABLE
ACCOMMODATIONS WILL BE MADE WITH PRIOR ARRANGEMENT. ACHIEVING GENDER EQUITY THROUGH A

CONTINUOUS COMMITMENT TO GIRLS AND WOMAN IN SPORTS.PROGRAMS AND CLASSES ARE SUBJECT TO
CHANGE OR CANCELLATION WITHOUT NOTICE. 

NO REFUNDS WILL BE ISSUED UNLESS THE PROGRAM IS CANCELLED BY THE RECREATION CENTER. 

TUESDAY

PING PONG

7:00PM-8:00PM

BEGINNER TENNIS

VICTORYVINELANDRC

PLAYLA YOUTH AND ADAPTIVE YOUTH SPORTS PROGRAM IS MADE POSSIBLE BY
THE LA28 OLYMPIC AND PARALYMPIC GAMES PROVIDING YOUTH AN

OPPORTUNITY TO PARTICIPATE FOR $10. WAIVERS AVAILABLE, ASK FOR DETAILS. 

APRIL 7TH-JUNE 2ND

12:30PM-1:30PM

6-10

7-12

5-8

9-15

6-9

12:00PM-1:00PM 6-8

9-121:00PM-2:00PM

SOCCER SKILLS

FLAG FOOTBALL

ARCHERY 2

TENNIS 1

HIP HOP DANCE

SELF DEFENCE 1

6:30PM-7:30PM

5:00PM-6:00PM

6:00PM-7:00PM

7:00PM-8:00PM

6:00PM-7:00PM

9-15

6-8

6-12

6-12

THURSDAY

CHEER CLASS

10:00AM-11:00AM

ARCHERY 1

SATURDAY

SATURDAY

GPLA BALLET 2

SELF DEFENCE 2

BOXING 1

BOXING 2

MONDAY

GPLA BASKETBALL SKILLS

WEDNESDAY

5:30PM-6:30PM APRIL 7TH-JUNE 2ND

APRIL 8TH-MAY 27TH

THURSDAY

THURSDAY

THURSDAY

APRIL 9TH-MAY 28TH

APRIL 9TH-MAY 28TH

APRIL 9TH-MAY 28TH

APRIL 9TH-MAY 28TH

APRIL 9TH-MAY 28TH

APRIL 9TH-MAY 28TH

6:00PM-7:00PM

4:00PM-5:00PM 6-10 APRIL 10TH-MAY 29TH

APRIL 10TH-MAY 29TH

APRIL 10TH-MAY 29TH

APRIL 10TH-MAY 29TH

5:30PM-6:30PM

5:30PM-6:30PM

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SATURDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

11:15AM-12:15AM

APRIL 11TH-MAY 30TH

APRIL 11TH-MAY 30TH

APRIL 12TH-MAY 31TH

APRIL 12TH-MAY 31TH

APRIL 12TH-MAY 31TH

APRIL 12TH-MAY 31TH

APRIL 12TH-MAY 31TH

APRIL 12TH-MAY 31TH

APRIL 12TH-MAY 31TH

Registration starts Monday March 3rdRegistration starts Monday March 3rd

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY


