

## **Victory Vineland Recreation Center**



11117 Victory Blvd. North Hollywood, CA 91605 (818) 985-9516

## 2025 Spring Classes Schedule

Registration starts Monday March 3rd



CLASSES	DAY	TIME	AGES	SESSION DATES
LITTLE DRIBBLERS	MONDAY	4:00PM-5:00PM	3-5	APRIL 7TH-JUNE 2ND
SOCCER SKILLS	MONDAY	5:30PM-6:30PM	6-9	APRIL 7TH-JUNE 2ND
BASKETBALL SKILLS	TUESDAY	4:00PM-5:00PM	6-10	APRIL 8TH-MAY 27TH
TINY TOT SOCCER	WEDNESDAY	4:00PM-5:00PM	3-5	APRIL 9TH-MAY 28TH
PING PONG	WEDNESDAY	6:00PM-7:00PM	7-10	APRIL 9TH-MAY 28TH
TENNIS 2	WEDNESDAY	7:00PM-8:00PM	9-16	APRIL 9TH-MAY 28TH
GPLA TINY TOT BALLET	WEDNESDAY	4:00PM-5:00PM	3-4	APRIL 9TH-MAY 28TH
GPLA BALLET 1	WEDNESDAY	5:00PM-6:00PM	5-7	APRIL 9TH-MAY 28TH
GPLA BALLET 2	WEDNESDAY	6:00PM-7:00PM	8-11	APRIL 9TH-MAY 28TH
GPLA BASKETBALL SKILLS	THURSDAY	4:00PM-5:00PM	6-10	APRIL 10TH-MAY 29TH
BEGINNER TENNIS	THURSDAY	5:30PM-6:30PM	5-6	APRIL 10TH-MAY 29TH
SOCCER SKILLS	THURSDAY	5:30PM-6:30PM	6-10	APRIL 10TH-MAY 29TH
FLAG FOOTBALL	THURSDAY	6:30PM-7:30PM	7-12	APRIL 10TH-MAY 29TH
SELF DEFENCE 1	FRIDAY	5:00PM-6:00PM	6-8	APRIL 11TH-MAY 30TH
SELF DEFENCE 2	FRIDAY	6:00PM-7:00PM	9-15	APRIL 11TH-MAY 30TH
HIP HOP DANCE	FRIDAY	6:00PM-7:00PM	6-12	APRIL 12TH-MAY 31TH
CHEER CLASS	FRIDAY	7:00PM-8:00PM	6-12	APRIL 12TH-MAY 31TH
TENNIS 1	SATURDAY	10:00AM-11:00AM	6-9	APRIL 12TH-MAY 31TH
BOXING 1	SATURDAY	11:15AM-12:15AM	5-8	APRIL 12TH-MAY 31TH
BOXING 2	SATURDAY	12:30PM-1:30PM	9-15	APRIL 12TH-MAY 31TH
ARCHERY 1	SATURDAY	12:00PM-1:00PM	6-8	APRIL 12TH-MAY 31TH
ARCHERY 2	SATURDAY	1:00PM-2:00PM	9-12	APRIL 12TH-MAY 31TH









PLAYLA YOUTH AND ADAPTIVE YOUTH SPORTS PROGRAM IS MADE POSSIBLE BY
THE LA28 OLYMPIC AND PARALYMPIC GAMES PROVIDING YOUTH AN
OPPORTUNITY TO PARTICIPATE FOR \$10. WAIVERS AVAILABLE, ASK FOR DETAILS.

PERSONS WITH DISABILITIES ARE WELCOME TO PARTICIPATE IN OUR PROGRAMS. REASONABLE ACCOMMODATIONS WILL BE MADE WITH PRIOR ARRANGEMENT. ACHIEVING GENDER EQUITY THROUGH A CONTINUOUS COMMITMENT TO GIRLS AND WOMAN IN SPORTS.PROGRAMS AND CLASSES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE OR CANCELLATION WITHOUT NOTICE.

NO REFUNDS WILL BE ISSUED UNLESS THE PROGRAM IS CANCELLED BY THE RECREATION CENTER.



